22 Aralik 2007 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

At ismi
GOKCEADA(8)

PEKSOY(6)
BERKCAN(3)
ENGINHAN(4)
SERTESER(7)
ARSOY(2)
EXPLOSION(5)

ALPDEMR(1)

Yas
3ydd

3yke
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yke

3yae

1.)68.000 &
1.)17.000 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
EMAEL (L) - ZEHRA.108

SULO- MENCULE57
YALAZ - HANDAN 1
DEMRKIR - SABIKA.70
AKYEL - SABKA.73
CAS- ZAFIRE12
HABERBATUR - ARABIM

HORBATUR - GULMAHDE

Yans Sonuglan

Siklet
54,5

56
56
56
56
56
56

56

G3/DHO

2)27.200 ¢
2)6.800 t

Jokey
S.BOYRAZ

E.YAWZ
N.SEN
H.KARATAS
MKAYA
B.GOKGE
ABIRDAL

MKORKMAZ

Sahip
MEV. TANIYIT

NEV. TANIYIT
FAT. SANSLI
HUN. ADALI
REM KAYA
MUS. SIMSEK
AHM SIFAN

MUR.ALTIN

56 kg,

313600 ¢
3.)3400 ¢

Antrenérii
C.CICEK

C.GICEK
SAYDEMR
MYIGITER
B.AKYOL
TACI
U.KARAKOCA

EACER

GANYAN(8) :1,40 4, IKILi(6/8) :1,75 , SIRALI IKIiLi(8/6) 3,65 £, UCLT BAHIS(8/6/3) 0,43 b, 4. CIFTE(7/6,8) 4,55 £

Derece

1.36.89

1.37.00

1.37.19

1.38.25

1.38.92

1.39.91

1.40.71

1.41.93

1400 Kum

Gy
1,40

1,40
3,15
2,30
4,80
12,75
9,45

6,20

Adana Hipdromu (18. Yanis Giinii)

4.)6.800 v
4)1.700 ¢

St Fark
4 Yarim Boy
7 1Boy

8 Uzk

2

5

6

3

HP
113

115

83

58

101

48

49

81



